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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:20.663 +48.853 11:38:47.129
(3) Equipa C (14) Equipa N 6 2:02.201 +30.391 11:40:49.330
1 2:29.647 +1:13.123 11:34:26.829 1 2:17.098 +47.911 11:29:46.168 7 2:06.309 +34.499 11:42:55.639
2 1:56.826 +40.302 11:36:23.655 2 1:35.233 +6.046 11:31:21.401 8 4:01.516 +2:29.706 11:46:57.155
3 1:43.098 +26.574 11:38:06.753 3 1:29.187 - 11:32:50.588 9 2:30.750 +58.940 11:49:27.905
4 2:42.339 +1:25.815 11:40:49.092 4 1:32.175 +2.988 11:34:22.763 10 2:04.045 +32.235 11:51:31.950
5 1:59.968 +43.444 11:42:49.060 5 3:05.963 +1:36.776 11:37:28.726 1 2:54.046 +1:22.236 11:54:25.996
6 1:38.883 +22.359 11:44:27.943 6 2:30.846 +1:01.659 11:39:59.572 12 1:48.346 +16.536 11:56:14.342
7 1:35.212 +18.688 11:46:03.155 7 2:06.378 +37.191 11:42:05.950 13 1:31.810 - 11:57:46.152
8 2:22.126 +1:05.602 11:48:25.281 8 3:27.361 +1:58.174 11:45:33.311
9 1:40.674 +24.150 11:50:05.955 9 2:24.052 +54.865 11:47:57.363 (6) Equipa F
10 1:32.748 +16.224 11:51:38.703 10 1:58.480 +29.293 11:49:55.843 1 2:31.837 +58.844 11:29:33.382
11 1:45.186 +28.662 11:53:23.889 1 3:18.633 +1:49.446 11:53:14.476 2 1:50.282 +17.289 11:31:23.664
12 1:24.835 +8.311 11:54:48.724 12 2:25.509 +56.322 11:55:39.985 3 1:54.555 +21.562 11:33:18.219
13 1:21.870 +5.346 11:56:10.594 13 1:56.076 +26.889 11:57:36.061 4 2:39.851 +1:06.858 11:35:58.070
14 1:16.524 - 11:57:27.118 5 2:12.407 +39.414 11:38:10.477
(1) Equipa A 6 1:51.856 +18.863 11:40:02.333
(4) Equipa D 1 1:46.679 +16.507 11:28:34.043 7 1:57.418 +24.425 11:41:59.751
1 1:55.134 +33.611 11:28:47.381 2 1:32.826 +2.654 11:30:06.869 8 3:57.501 +2:24.508 11:45:57.252
2 1:36.327 +14.804 11:30:23.708 3 1:30.658 +0.486 11:31:37.527 9 2:03.637 +30.644 11:48:00.889
3 1:54.159 +32.636 11:32:17.867 4 1:31.904 +1.732 11:33:09.431 10 1:39.726 +6.733 11:49:40.615
4 1:39.108 +17.585 11:33:56.975 5 1:30.172 - 11:34:39.603 1 1:37.413 +4.420 11:51:18.028
5 1:40.045 +18.522 11:35:37.020 6 3:15.870 +1:45.698 11:37:55.473 12 1:32.993 - 11:52:51.021
6 3:52.726 +2:31.203 11:39:29.746 7 1:53.376 +23.204 11:39:48.849 13 1:33.742 +0.749 11:54:24.763
7 2:06.858 +45.335 11:41:36.604 8 1:34.446 +4.274 11:41:23.295 14 2:14.975 +41.982 11:56:39.738
8 1:55.572 +34.049 11:43:32.176 9 2:30.992 +1:00.820 11:43:54.287
9 3:26.779 +2:05.256 11:46:58.955 10 1:52.519 +22.347 11:45:46.806 (13) Equipa M
10 1:44.681 +23.158 11:48:43.636 11 1:41.752 +11.580 11:47:28.558 1 2:18.904 +44.913 11:29:32.353
11 1:26.899 +5.376 11:50:10.535 12 1:34.788 +4.616 11:49:03.346 2 1:33.991 - 11:31:06.344
12 1:25.901 +4.378 11:51:36.436 13 2:37.487 +1:07.315 11:51:40.833 3 1:36.351 +2.360 11:32:42.695
13 1:27.371 +5.848 11:53:03.807 14 2:10.439 +40.267 11:53:51.272 4 1:42.822 +8.831 11:34:25.517
14 1:23.895 +2.372 11:54:27.702 15 1:45.789 +15.617 11:55:37.061 5 3:35.884 +2:01.893 11:38:01.401
15 1:21.963 +0.440 11:55:49.665 16 1:41.671 +11.499 11:57:18.732 6 2:22.982 +48.991 11:40:24.383
16 1:21.523 - 11:57:11.188 7 1:58.272 +24.281 11:42:22.655
(10) Equipa J 8 3:30.304 +1:56.313 11:45:52.959
(19) Equipa S 1 2:10.145 +38.711 11:30:14.761 9 2:12.040 +38.049 11:48:04.999
1 2:18.835 +53.696 11:29:26.626 2 2:15.176 +43.742 11:32:29.937 10 2:33.239 +59.248 11:50:38.238
2 1:36.537 +11.398 11:31:03.163 3 2:07.393 +35.959 11:34:37.330 1 2:08.131 +34.140 11:52:46.369
3 1:38.431 +13.292 11:32:41.594 4 4:29.917 +2:58.483 11:39:07.247 12 2:53.598 +1:19.607 11:55:39.967
4 1:35.540 +10.401 11:34:17.134 5 2:09.169 +37.735 11:41:16.416 13 1:41.333 +7.342 11:57:21.300
5 1:35.511 +10.372 11:35:52.645 6 1:44.637 +13.203 11:43:01.053
6 1:37.038 +11.899 11:37:29.683 7 2:18.238 +46.804 11:45:19.291 (5) Equipa E
7 2:41.161 +1:16.022 11:40:10.844 8 1:51.576 +20.142 11:47:10.867 1 2:58.976 +1:24.703 11:29:59.476
8 2:49.507 +1:24.368 11:43:00.351 9 1:37.354 +5.920 11:48:48.221 2 1:53.040 +18.767 11:31:52.516
9 2:18.285 +53.146 11:45:18.636 10 3:09.079 +1:37.645 11:51:57.300 3 1:53.788 +19.515 11:33:46.304
10 3:11.726 +1:46.587 11:48:30.362 1 1:45.910 +14.476 11:53:43.210 4 3:15.501 +1:41.228 11:37:01.805
11 2:01.810 +36.671 11:50:32.172 12 1:40.694 +9.260 11:55:23.904 5 2:20.180 +45.907 11:39:21.985
12 1:34.567 +9.428 11:52:06.739 13 1:31.434 - 11:56:55.338 6 2:09.278 +35.005 11:41:31.263
13 1:40.892 +15.753 11:53:47.631 7 3:50.050 +2:15.777 11:45:21.313
14 1:32.316 +7.177 11:55:19.947 (9) Equipa | 8 1:58.207 +23.934 11:47:19.520
15 1:25.139 - 11:56:45.086 1 1:58.545 +26.804 11:32:32.921 9 1:49.064 +14.791 11:49:08.584
2 1:42.966 +11.225 11:34:15.887 10 1:46.014 +11.741 11:50:54.598
(11) Equipa K 3 3:14.676 +1:42.935 11:37:30.563 1" 2:51.035 +1:16.762 11:53:45.633
1 3:15.671 +1:49.353 11:31:10.108 4 1:53.590 +21.849 11:39:24.153 12 1:46.399 +12.126 11:55:32.032
2 4:18.882 +2:52.564 11:35:28.990 5 1:37.800 +6.059 11:41:01.953 13 1:34.273 - 11:57:06.305
3 2:11.547 +45.229 11:37:40.537 6 1:42.197 +10.456 11:42:44.150
4 1:51.881 +25.563 11:39:32.418 7 9:40.090 +8:08.349 11:52:24.240 (2) Equipa B
5 2:00.075 +33.757 11:41:32.493 8 1:37.583 +5.842 11:54:01.823 1 1:52.807 +18.524 11:28:41.726
6 3:15.657 +1:49.339 11:44:48.150 9 1:52.269 +20.528 11:55:54.092 2 1:44.878 +10.595 11:30:26.604
7 1:59.107 +32.789 11:46:47.257 10 1:31.741 - 11:57:25.833 3 1:48.214 +13.931 11:32:14.818
8 2:41.230 +1:14.912 11:49:28.487 4 3:09.794 +1:35.511 11:35:24.612
9 1:59.379 +33.061 11:51:27.866 (18) Equipa R 5 2:45.788 +1:11.505 11:38:10.400
10 1:36.669 +10.351 11:53:04.535 1 2:27.589 +565.779 11:30:00.825 6 2:09.837 +35.554 11:40:20.237
1 1:26.318 - 11:54:30.853 2 1:37.695 +5.885 11:31:38.520 7 3:03.777 +1:29.494 11:43:24.014
12 1:39.228 +12.910 11:56:10.081 3 1:39.832 +8.022 11:33:18.352 8 1:58.090 +23.807 11:45:22.104
13 1:50.152 +23.834 11:58:00.233 4 3:08.114 +1:36.304 11:36:26.466 9 1:41.106 +6.823 11:47:03.210
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:37.979 +3.696 11:48:41.189 (15) Equipa O
11 1:34.283 _ 11:50:15.472 1 2:07.601 +2.514 11:30:00.430
12 3:04.135 +1:29.852 11:53:19.607 2 3:40.496 +1:35.409 11:33:40.926
13 1:45.284 +11.001 11:55:04.891 3 2:08.193 +3.106 11:35:49.119
14 1:36.850 +2.567 11:56:41.741 4 3:38.579 +1:33.492 11:39:27.698
5 2:23.519 +18.432 11:41:51.217
(8) Equipa H 6 2:35.499 +30.412 11:44:26.716
1 2:36.502 +1:00.338 11:30:35.527 7 2:06.937 +1.850 11:46:33.653
2 2:08.605 +32.441 11:32:44.132 8 2:21.077 +15.990 11:48:54.730
3 2:14.837 +38.673 11:34:58.969 9 2:05.087 - 11:50:59.817
4 4:06.866 +2:30.702 11:39:05.835 10 2:57.982 +52.895 11:53:57.799
5 2:43.944 +1:07.780 11:41:49.779 1 2112141 +7.054 11:56:09.940
6 4:30.196 +2:54.032 11:46:19.975
7 1:56.479 +20.315 11:48:16.454
8 1:36.164 - 11:49:52.618
9 4:28.029 +2:51.865 11:54:20.647
10 1:57.257 +21.093 11:56:17.904
11 1:40.591 +4.427 11:57:58.495
(7) Equipa G
1 2:33.005 +56.662 11:29:36.315
2 1:50.209 +13.866 11:31:26.524
3 1:46.900 +10.557 11:33:13.424
4 3:05.185 +1:28.842 11:36:18.609
5 2:17.324 +40.981 11:38:35.933
6 1:58.203 +21.860 11:40:34.136
7 3:27.136 +1:50.793 11:44:01.272
8 2:06.783 +30.440 11:46:08.055
9 1:55.867 +19.524 11:48:03.922
10 2:49.341 +1:12.998 11:50:53.263
11 1:57.095 +20.752 11:52:50.358
12 1:37.747 +1.404 11:54:28.105
13 1:36.343 - 11:56:04.448
14 1:41.061 +4.718 11:57:45.509
(16) Equipa P
1 2:27.617 +49.484 11:29:32.895
2 1:40.814 +2.681 11:31:13.709
3 1:48.059 +9.926 11:33:01.768
4 1:39.517 +1.384 11:34:41.285
5 4:14.529 +2:36.396 11:38:55.814
6 2:01.788 +23.655 11:40:57.602
7 1:47.727 +9.594 11:42:45.329
8 1:46.518 +8.385 11:44:31.847
9 1:38.133 - 11:46:09.980
10 2:59.642 +1:21.509 11:49:09.622
11 2:33.843 +55.710 11:51:43.465
12 1:50.158 +12.025 11:53:33.623
13 1:52.630 +14.497 11:55:26.253
14 1:44.631 +6.498 11:57:10.884
(17) Equipa Q
1 2:25.638 +43.709 11:29:45.413
2 1:45.120 +3.191 11:31:30.533
3 1:54.713 +12.784 11:33:25.246
4 3:59.312 +2:17.383 11:37:24.558
5 2:23.633 +41.704 11:39:48.191
6 2:04.335 +22.406 11:41:52.526
7 2:35.540 +53.611 11:44:28.066
8 1:56.810 +14.881 11:46:24.876
9 1:54.594 +12.665 11:48:19.470
10 1:41.929 - 11:50:01.399
11 3:53.842 +2:11.913 11:53:55.241
12 1:57.669 +15.740 11:55:52.910
13 1:44.893 +2.964 11:57:37.803
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